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Conservative MP Conservative Association MP Contact Details Association Contact Details Association Address

Alan Duncan Rutland & Melton Conservatives alan.duncan.mp@parliament.uk rutmel@tiscali.co.uk 33 High Street, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, LE13 0TR

Alan Mak Havant Conservatives alan.mak.mp@parliament.uk office@havantconservatives.com 33 Emsworth Road, Havant, PO9 2SN

Alberto Costa South Leicestershire Conservatives alberto.costa.mp@parliament.uk office@southleicestershire.org 1st Floor, 3 Green Road, Broughton Astley, Leicestershire, 

Alec Shelbrooke Elmet and Rothwell Conservative alec.shelbrooke.mp@parliament.uk conservatives@elmetandrothwell.com PO Box 740, Leeds LS22 9FG

Alistair Burt North East Bedfordshire Conservatives alistair.burt.mp@parliament.uk nebca@northeastbedsconservatives.com Biggleswade & District Conservative Club, St Andrew's 

Street, Biggleswade, SG18 8BA 

Alok Sharma Reading West Conservatives alok.sharma.mp@parliament.uk office@readingwestconservatives.com 16C Upton Road, Reading, RG30 4BJ

Alun Cairns Vale of Glamorgan Conservatives alun.cairns.mp@parliament.uk vogcons@gmail.com Office 1, Holton House, 50 Holton Road, Barry, Vale of 

Amanda Milling Cannock Chase Conservatives amanda.milling.mp@parliament.uk office@localconservatives.org.uk 90-92 High Green, Cannock, WS11 1BE

Amber Rudd Hastings & Rye Conservatives amber.rudd.mp@parliament.uk office@hastingsandryeconservatives.org.uk Swallow House, Theaklen Drive, St Leonards-on-sea, East 

Andrew Griffiths Burton and Uttoxeter Conservatives andrew.griffiths.mp@parliament.uk office@eaststaffsconservatives.com 9 St. Pauls Square, Burton upon Trent, DE14 2EF

Andrew Mitchell Sutton Coldfield Conservatives andrew.mitchell.mp@parliament.uk info@suttoncoldfieldconservatives.com 36 High Street, Royal Sutton, Coldfield, B72 1UP 

Andrew Selous South West Beds Conservatives andrew.selous.mp@parliament.uk swbca@outlook.com Wentworth House, 83 High St N, Dunstable, LU6 1JJ

Antoinette Sandbach Eddisbury Conservatives antoinette.sandbach.mp@parliament.uk office@eddisburyconservatives.co.uk 4 Church Walk, Tarporley, CW6 0AJ

Ben Wallace Preston Conservatives wallaceb@parliament.uk wallaceb@parliament.uk Top Floor, The Village Centre, Great Eccleston, 

Brandon Lewis
Great Yarmouth Conservatives office@brandonlewis.co gyconservativesoffice@gmail.com

Sussex Road Business Centre, Sussex Road, Gorleston, 

Great Yarmouth, NR31 6PF

Caroline Dinenage Gosport Conservatives caroline.dinenage.mp@parliament.uk office@goscons.plus.com 167 Stoke Road, Gosport, PO12 1SE

Caroline Spelman Solihull Borough Conservatives caroline.spelman@parliament.uk info@sbconservatives.co.uk 2 Manor Road, Solihull, B91 2BH 

Charlie Elphicke Dover & Deal Conservatives charlie.elphicke.mp@parliament.uk enquiries@doverconservatives.com 54 The Strand, Walmer, Deal, Kent, CT14 7DP 

Chloe Smith Norwich Conservatives chloe@chloesmith.org.uk info@norwichconservatives.com Christ Church Centre, Magdalen Road, Norwich, NR3 4LA

Chris Davies Brecon and Radnorshire chris.davies.mp@parliament.uk office@breconandradnorconservatives.org 4a Lion Yard, Brecon, Powys, LD3 7BA

Chris Philp Croydon Conservatives chris.philp.mp@parliament.uk croydonconservatives@tory.org 36 Brighton Road, Purley, CR8 2LG

Chris Skidmore Kingswood Conservaitves chris@chrisskidmore.com info@bsgconservatives.com 5 Westfield Park, Redland, Bristol, BS6 6LT 

Claire Perry Devizes Conservatives claire.perry.mp@parliament.uk office@devizesconservatives.org.uk Renelec House, 46 New Park Road, Devizes, Wiltshire, 

Craig Whittaker Calderdale and Kirklees Conservatives office@craigwhittakermp.co.uk brighouse@yorkshireconservatives.org.uk Unit 7 (Upper), Brookfoot Business Park, Elland Road, 

Damian Collins Folkestone Conservatives damian@damiancollins.com shepwayconservatives@btconnect.com 4 West Cliff Gardens, Folkestone, CT20 1SP

Damian Green Ashford Conservatives damian.green.mp@parliament.uk ashfordconservatives@btconnect.com Hardy House, The Street, Bethersden, Ashford, TN26 3AG 

Daniel Poulter Central Suffolk Conservatives daniel.poulter.mp@parliament.uk mail@centralsuffolk.co.uk 23 The Business Centre, Earl Soham, Woodbridge, IP13 

David Evennett Bexleyheath and Crayford Conservatives david.evennett.mp@parliament.uk bexleyheath-crayford@tory.org 17 Church Road, Bexleyheath, Kent, DA7 4DD

David Lidington Aylesbury Conservatives david.lidington.mp@parliament.uk office@aylesburyconservatives.com 100 Walton Street, Aylesbury, Bucks, HP21 7QP 

David Morris Morecambe and Lunesdale Conservatives david.morris.mp@parliament.uk morecambeandlunesdale@tory.org 1a Ellis Drive, Bare, Morecambe, LA4 6DW

David Tredinnick Bosworth Conservatives tredinnickd@parliament.uk office@bosworthconservatives.org.uk 10a Priory Walk, Hinckley, Leicestershire, LE10 1HU 

Edward Argar
Charnwood Conservatives edward.argar.mp@parliament.uk charnwoodca@btconnect.com

Unit 3, Suite 28, Q Estate, Off Melton Road, 

Queniborough, Leicester, LE7 3FP

Gary Streeter South West Devon Conservatives deans@parliament.uk swdevonconservatives@gmail.com 23 Glanvilles Mill, Ivybridge, Devon, PL21 9PS 

George Freeman Mid Norfolk Conservatives george.freeman.mp@parliament.uk midnorfolkconservatives@gmail.com 8 Damgate Street, Wymondham, Norfolk, NR18 0BQ

George Hollingbery Meon Valley Conservatives george.hollingbery.mp@parliament.uk meonvalley@hantsrc.com Manor Farm, Itchen Stoke, Alresford, Hampshire, SO24 

Giles Watling Clacton Conservatives giles.watling.mp@parliament.uk Mackintosh240449@yahoo.co.uk 84 Station Road, Clacton on Sea, Essex, CO15 1SP 

Gillian Keegan Chichester Conservatives gillian.keegan.mp@parliament.uk office@chichesterconservatives.com St John's House, St John's Street, Chichester, West 

Graham Stuart Beverley and Holderness Conservatives graham@grahamstuart.com office@bhconservatives.com 9 Cross Street, Beverley, East Yorkshire, HU17 9AX

Grant Shapps Welwyn Hatfield Conservatives grant@shapps.com paul.wells@welhatconservatives.com Maynard House, The Common, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, 

Guto Bebb
Aberconwy Conservatives office@gutobebb.org.uk office@aberconwyconservatives.org.uk

12 Ashdown House, Riverside Business Park, Benarth 

Road, Conwy, LL32 8UB

Harriett Baldwin West Worcestershire Conservatives harriett.baldwin.mp@parliament.uk office@wwca.org.uk 209a Worcester Road, Malvern Link, WR14 1SP

Helen Grant
Maidstone helen.grant.mp@parliament.uk maidstoneconservatives@gmail.com 

Suite 3, Paddock Wood Business Centre, Commercial 

Road, Paddock Wood, TN12 6EN

Helen Whately
West Kent Conservatives helen.whately.mp@parliament.uk westkentconservatives@gmail.com 

Suite 3, Paddock Wood Business Centre, Commercial 

Road, Paddock Wood, TN12 6EN

Hugo Swire
East Devon Conservatives hugo.swire.mp@parliament.uk agent@tivertonhonitonconservatives.org.uk 

9c Mill Park Industrial Estate, White Cross Road, 

Woodbury Salterton, Exeter, EX5 1EL 

Huw Merriman Bexhill and Battle Conservatives huw.merriman.mp@parliament.uk office@bbca.uk.com 6a Amherst Road, Bexhill, TN40 1QJ

Jackie Doyle-Price Thurrock Conservatives jackie.doyleprice.mp@parliament.uk office@btconservatives.com Edward Cecil House, 799 London Road, West Thurrock, 

Jake Berry Rossendale & Darwen Conservatives jake.berry.mp@parliament.uk emma@jakeberry.org 4 Mount Terrace, Rawtenstall, Rossendale, BB4 8SF

James Brokenshire Old Bexley & Sidcup Conservatives james.brokenshire.mp@parliament.uk oldbexley@tory.org 19 Station Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA15 7EB

James Cartlidge South Suffolk Conservatives james.cartlidge.mp@parliament.uk info@southsuffolkconservatives.org.uk 4 Byford Road, Sudbury, CO10 2YG

James Heappey Somerset Conservatives james.heappey.mp@parliament.uk office@somersetconservatives.com 16 Northgate, Bridgwater, Somerset, TA6 3EU 

James Morris Halesowen and Rowley Regis Conservatives james.morris.mp@parliament.uk handrrconservatives@gmail.com Rear 30 High Street, Church Chambers, Halesowen, B63 

Jeremy Lefroy Stafford Conservatives jeremy.lefroy.mp@parliament.uk admin@staffordconservatives.org.uk Castle Street, Stafford, ST16 2ED

Jo Churchill Bury St Edmunds Conservatives jo@jochurchill.org.uk office@bsecca.org.uk 2nd Floor, 10 Hatter Street, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, 
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Jo Johnson Orpington Conservatives jo.johnson.mp@parliament.uk office@orpingtonconservatives.com 6 Sevenoaks Road, Orpington, Kent, BR6 9JJ

John Glen Salisbury Conservatives john.glen.mp@parliament.uk vikki@wiltshireconservatives.com The Morrison Hall, 12 Brown Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, 

John Penrose Weston-Super-Mare Conservatives beauperec@parliament.uk office@weston-conservatives.co.uk 24-26 Alexandra Parade, Weston-Super-Mare, North 

John Stevenson Carlisle Conservatives john.stevenson.mp@parliament.uk office@ncconservatives.com 31 Chiswick Street, Carlisle, CA1 1HJ

Jonathan Djanogly Huntingdon Conservatives djanoglyj@parliament.uk admin@huntscca.co.uk Centenary House, St Mary's Street, Huntingdon, 

Julian Knight Solihull Borough Conservatives julian.knight.mp@parliament.uk info@sbconservatives.co.uk 2a Manor Road, Solihull, West Midlands, B91 2BH

Julian Smith Skipton and Ripon Conservatives mail@votejuliansmith.com office@skiptonandriponconservatives.com Churchill House, 19 Otley Street, Skipton, North 

Karen Bradley Staffordshire Moorlands Conservatives karen.bradley.mp@parliament.uk smcaoffice@staffordshiremoorlands.org.uk 24 The Smithfield Centre, Haywood Street, Leek, 

Keith Simpson Broadland Conservatives keithsimpson2015@gmail.com organiser@broadlandconservatives.org.uk The Old Smithy, Church Farm, Attlebridge, Norwich, NR9 

Kelly Tolhurst Rochester and Strood Conservatives kelly@kelly4rochesterandstrood.com chris.buckwell@btopenworld.com 141 Watling Street, Strood, Rochester, ME2 3JJ

Kevin Foster Torbay Conservatives yourvoice@kevinjfoster.com torbayca@virginmedia.com First Floor, Preston Conservative Club, 299 Torquay Road, 

Kevin Hollinrake Thirsk & Malton Conservatives kevin.hollinrake.mp@parliament.uk info@thirskandmaltonconservatives.com 109 Town Street, Old Malton, North Yorkshire, YO17 7HD

Luke Hall Thornbury & Yate Conservatives luke.hall.mp@parliament.uk southglostories@btconnect.com Tudor House, Hatters Lane, Chipping Sodbury, Bristol, 

Maggie Throup Erewash Conservatives maggie.throup.mp@parliament.uk office@erewashconservatives.org.uk 75a Derby Road, Long Eaton, Nottingham, NG10 1LU

Marcus Jones Nuneaton Conservatives marcus.jones.mp@parliament.uk office@nuneatonconservatives.org.uk Hollybush House, Bond gate, Nuneaton, CV11 4AR

Margot James Stourbridge Conservatives margot.james.mp@parliament.uk Stourbridge.Conservatives@outlook.com 47 Wood Street, Wollaston, Stourbridge, West Midlands, 

Maria Miller Basingstoke Conservatives maria.miller.mp@parliament.uk jennysimmonds555@btinternet.com The Mount, Bounty Road, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG21 

Mark Garnier
Wyre Forest Conservatives mark.garnier.mp@parliament.uk office@wyreforestconservatives.com

Margaret Thatcher House, 35 Mill Street, Kidderminster, 

Worcestershire, DY11 6XB

Mark Harper
Gloucestershire Conservatives mark.harper.mp@parliament.uk info@gloucestershireconservatives.com 

Unit 1143, Regent Court, Gloucester Business Park, 

Hucclecote, Gloucester, GL3 4AD

Mark Menzies Flyde Conservatives mark.menzies.mp@parliament.uk flydeconservatives@tory.org Richmond House, 3 Richmond Road, St Annes, 

Mark Pawsey Rugby Conservatives mark.pawsey.mp@parliament.uk office@rugbyca.co.uk Albert Buildings, 2 Castle Mews, Rugby, Warwickshire, 

Mark Pritchard The Wrekin Conservatives pritchardm@parliament.uk wrekintories@btconnect.com 8 Lytham Green, Muxton, Telford, TF2 8SQ

Mark Spencer Sherwood Conservatives mark.spencer.mp@parliament.uk admin@sherwoodconservatives.com Sherwood House, 99 Main Street, Calverton, Nottingham, 

Matt Hancock West Suffolk Conservatives matthew@westsuffolkconservatives.com kerry@working4westsuffolk.com Unit 8 Swan Lane Business Park, Exning, Newmarket, CB8 

Matt Warman Boston and Skegness Conservatives matt.warman.mp@parliament.uk bostonskegnessconservatives@outlook.com 16 Main Ridge West, Boston, Lincolnshire, PE21 6QQ

Mel Stride Central Devon Conservatives mel.stride.mp@parliament.uk office@centraldevonconservatives.com 2a Manaton Court, Matford Business Park, Exeter, EX2 

Michael Ellis Northampton North Conservatives michael.ellis.mp@parliament.uk campaigns@northamptonconservatives.com 78 St George's Avenue, Northampton, NN2 6JF

Michael Fallon Sevenoaks Conservatives michael.fallon.mp@parliament.uk office@sevenoakstory.org.uk Watermill House, Chevening Road, Chipstead, Sevenoaks, 

Michelle Donelan Wiltshire Conservatives michelle@michelledonelan.com vikki@wiltshireconservatives.com The Morrison Hall, 12 Brown Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, 

Neil Parish Tiverton and Honiton Conservatives neilparish4tivhon@gmail.com membership@tivertonhonitonconservatives.co.uk PO Box 57, Colyton, EX12 9AP

Nick Boles Grantham & Stamford Conservatives nick.boles.mp@parliament.uk office@granthamstamfordconservatives.co.uk 62 North Street, Bourne, PE10 9AJ

Nick Gibb Bognor Regis Conservatives gibbn@parliament.uk brica@btconnect.com 2 Flansham Business Centre, Hoe Lane, Bognor Regis, 

Nick Herbert Arundel and South Downs Conservatives nick@nickherbert.com office@southdownsconservatives.com PO Box 150, Arundel, West Sussex, BN18 8DQ

Nigel Huddleston Mid Worcestershire Conservatives nigel.huddleston@gmail.com office@midworcestershireconservatives.org.uk Severn House, Prescott Drive, Warndon Business Park, 

Oliver Dowden Hertsmere Conservatives oliver@oliverdowden.com agent@hertsmereconservatives.co.uk 104 High St., London Colney, St. Albans, Hertfordshire, 

Oliver Heald North East Hertfordshire Conservatives oliver.heald.mp@parliament.uk office@nehertsconservatives.org 75 Station Road, Letchworth, Hertfordshire, SG6 3BJ

Oliver Letwin
West Dorset Conservatives thomas.fieldhouse@parliament.uk membership@westdorsetconservatives.org.uk

Chapel House, Dorchester Road, Maiden Newton, 

Dorchester, Dorset, DT2 0BG

Patrick McLoughlin Derbyshire Dales Conservatives patrick.mcloughlin.mp@parliament.uk office@derbyshiredalesca.co.uk 3 Rutland Street, Matlock, Derbyshire, DE4 3GN

Peter Aldous Waveney Conservatives peter.aldous.mp@parliament.uk waveney@tory.org Heathlands, London Road, Kessingland, Suffolk, NR33 7PJ

Peter Bottomley Worthing West bottomleyp@parliament.uk westworthing@tory.org 21 New Broadway, Tarring Road, Worthing, West Sussex, 

Peter Heaton-Jones North Devon Conservatives peter@peterheatonjones.org.uk northdevon@tory.org The Strand, Barnstaple, North Devon, EX31 1EU

Philip Dunne Ludlow Conservatives philip@philipdunne.com info@ludlowconservatives.com 54 Broad Street, Ludlow, Shropshire, SY8 1GP

Phillip Lee
Bracknell Conservative bca@bracknellconservatives.com ash@bracknellconservatives.org.uk

10 Milbanke Court, Milbanke Way, Western Road, 

Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 1RP

Rachel Maclean Redditch Conservatives rachel.maclean.mp@parliament.uk secretary@redditchconservatives.org 4 Aldermans Lane, Breckhill, Redditch, B97 6TJ

Rebecca Pow Taunton Conservatives office@rebeccapow.org.uk office@somersetconservatives.com 16 Northgate, Bridgwater, Somerset, TA6 3EU 

Richard Graham
Gloucestershire Conservatives richard.graham.mp@parliament.uk info@gloucestershireconservatives.com 

Unit 1143, Regent Court, Gloucester Business Park, 

Hucclecote, Gloucester, GL3 4AD

Richard Harrington Watford Conservatives richard@richardharrington.org.uk office@watfordconservatives.org.uk 30 The Avenue, Watford, Herts, WD17 4AE

Robert Buckland
Swindon Conservatives robert.buckland.mp@parliament.uk contact@swindonconservatives.com

Suite 14, Unit C, The Dorcan Complex, Faraday Road, 

Swindon, SN3 5HQ

Robert Goodwill
Scarborough and Whitby Conservatives admin@swca.info swca@btconnect.com

6 Albemarle Crescent, Scarborough, North Yorkshire, 

YO11 1XS

Robert Halfon
Harlow Conservatives halfon4harlow@roberthalfon.com office@harlow-conservatives.co.uk

Kao Hockham Building, Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex, 

CM20 2NQ

Robert Jenrick
Newark Conservatives robert.jenrick.mp@parliament.uk admin@newarkconservatives.com 29A London Road, Newark, Nottinghamshire, NG24 1TN

Robin Walker
Worcester Conservatives robin.walker.mp@parliament.uk worcester.conservatives@outlook.com Churchill House, 15 Sansome Place, Worcester, WR1 1UA

Rory Stewart Penrith and The Border rory.stewart.mp@parliament.uk office@ncconservatives.com 31 Chiswick Street, Carlisle, CA1 1HJ

Sarah Newton
Cornwall Conservatives sarah.newton.mp@parliament.uk office@cornwallconservatives.com

Kingsley Village, Penhale, Fraddon, St Columb, Cornwall, 

TR9 6NA

Seema Kennedy South Ribble Conservatives seema@southribbleconservatives.org.uk office@southribbleconservatives.org.uk 5 Church Row Chambers, Longton, Preston, PR4 5PN

Shailesh Vara
North West Cambridgshire Conservatives shailesh.vara.mp@parliament.uk Janenorthwestcambs@gmail.com

9 Centenary Way, Brampton, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 

4YQ

Simon Clarke Middlesborough South Conservatives simon.clarke.mp@parliament.uk stca.guisborough@btconnect.com 7a Church Street, Guisborough, North Yorkshire, TS14 

6HG

Simon Hart Carmarthen West and South Pembrokeshire 

Conservatives

simon.hart.mp@parliament.uk cwandspcons@btconnect.com
15 St John Street, Whitland, Carmarthenshire, SA34 0AN

Simon Hoare
North Dorset Conservatives simon@ndca.org.uk agent@ndca.org.uk

The Stables, Whitecliff Gardens, Blandford Forum, 

Dorset, DT11 7BU

Sir Roger Gale
North Thanet Conservatives galerj@parliament.uk office@ntca.org.uk

The Old Forge, 215a Canterbury Road, Birchington, Kent, 

CT7 9AH

Stephen Crabb
Preseli Pembrokeshire Conservatives stephen.crabb.mp@parliament.uk office@pembrokeshireconservatives.com

20 Upper Market Street, Haverfordwest, Pembrokeshire, 

SA61 1QA

Thérèse Coffey
Suffolk Coastal Conservatives therese.coffey.mp@parliament.uk office@suffolkcoastalconservatives.org.uk

The National Hall, Sun Lane, Woodbridge, Suffolk, IP12 

1EG

Thomas Tugendhat
Tonbridge Conservatives tom.tugendhat.mp@parliament.uk tonbridgeconservatives@gmail.com

Suite 3, Paddock Wood Business Centre, Commercial 

Road, Paddock Wood, TN12 6EN

Tobias Ellwood
Bournemouth East Conservatives tobias.ellwood.mp@parliament.uk becaoffice@btconnect.com

Boscombe Cons Club, Haviland Road West, 

Bournemouth, Dorset, BH1 4JW

Victoria Atkins Louth and Horncastle Conservatives victoria@victoriaatkins.org.uk office@louthandhorncastle.org.uk 16 Eastgate, Louth, LN11 9NE

Victoria Prentis
North Oxfordshire Conservatives victoria@victoriaprentis.com office@northoxfordshireconservatives.com

Unit 1 Ockley Barn, Upper Aynho Grounds, Aynho, 

Banbury, OX17 3AY

Wendy Morton Aldridge-Brownhills Conservatives wendy@wendymorton.co.uk abcandua@hotmail.co.uk 82 Walsall Road, Alrdridge, Walsall WS9 0JW 
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